附件3：
谯城区2012年公开招聘高中教师岗位设置简章
 
	招聘岗位
	招  聘  人  数
	招聘条件

	
	亳州二中
	亳州三中
	亳州五中
	合计
	

	高中语文
	10
	5
	3
	18
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中数学
	9
	7
	2
	18
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中英语
	7
	4
	3
	14
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中物理
	4
	4
	5
	13
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中化学
	4
	2
	3
	9
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中生物
	4
	3
	 
	7
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中政治
	4
	2
	 
	6
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中历史
	3
	3
	2
	8
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中地理
	4
	2
	 
	6
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中信息
	3
	2
	3
	8
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中音乐
	3
	1
	2
	6
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中体育
	 
	1
	3
	4
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	高中美术
	3
	 
	 
	3
	本科及以上学历相应专业、学士学位以上，高中教师资格

	合  计
	58
	36
	26
	120
	 


